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2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 15
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1 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 217 16 16 14 11 18 12 16 16 12 16 16 18 18 18 4 6 1

2 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 192 25 11 14 18 14 16 18 11 14 18 18 12 12 16 4 2 3

3 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 171 46 21 18 12 9 9 11 14 18 18 16 18 12 3 5 8 4 1 1

4 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 168 49 3 14 18 16 18 10 11 10 14 3 7 7 8 16 16 2 3 2

5 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 164 53 4 10 10 10 16 14 16 14 12 8 10 6 10 14 14 0 2 4

6 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 133 84 31 12 11 12 6 2 18 9 14 14 14 11 10 1 0 3

7 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 124 93 9 2 6 7 6 8 8 12 11 10 6 10 11 9 9 9 0 0 0

8 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 108 109 16 5 8 9 9 7 11 11 11 7 11 8 11 0 0 0

9 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 104 113 4 3 4 6 9 16 12 9 12 14 7 12 0 1 1

10 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 79 138 25 9 9 8 4 7 3 6 4 5 3 3 8 6 4 0 0 0

11 Danny KENT (Honda) 67 150 12 7 8 11 1 5 8 10 10 7 0 0 0

12 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 52 165 15 5 4 12 10 3 9 5 4 0 0 0

13 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 50 167 -4 4 5 2 6 10 7 7 4 5 0 0 0

14 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 46 171 6 5 2 2 4 8 2 1 8 9 4 1 0 0 0

15 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 44 173 6 8 7 10 12 7 0 0 0

16 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 41 176 3 7 5 7 5 8 9 0 0 0

17 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 26 191 15 1 6 4 4 4 6 1 0 0 0

18 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 23 194 3 2 5 4 2 5 2 3 0 0 0

19 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 21 196 2 6 4 6 5 0 0 0

20 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 19 198 2 2 3 3 2 2 5 2 0 0 0

21 Tito RABAT (Yamaha) 15 202 4 6 3 6 0 0 0

22 Josh OWENS (Honda) 9 208 -2 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0

23 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 7 210 8 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 0

24 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 6 211 3 3 3 0 0 0

25 Davey TODD (Honda) 2 215 4 1 1 0 0 0

26 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 1 216 1 1 0 0 0

27 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 1 216 0 1 0 0 0
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK435

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

MANUFACTURERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 15
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1 Ducati 245 16 16 18 14 18 18 16 7 16 18 16 18 18 18 18

2 Yamaha 215 30 18 12 12 9 11 14 18 18 18 16 18 14 14 11 12

3 BMW 205 40 10 14 18 16 18 14 16 14 14 8 10 7 10 16 16 14

4 Honda 128 117 77 8 8 11 10 12 7 8 10 7 3 8 9 10 10 7

5 Kawasaki 127 118 1 2 6 7 7 8 8 12 11 10 8 10 11 9 9 9
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK436

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY AFTER ROUND 15

POSTeam
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R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3

1 BeerMonster Ducati 212.5 13.5 15 16 12.5 17 15 13.5 15 15 16 17 15 15 17

2 LAMI OMG Racing Yamaha 165 48 11.5 8 7.5 9 11 14 13.5 16 15 12.5 15 13 3 6 10

3 ROKiT BMW Motorrad Team 164 49 1 10 10 10 16 14 16 14 12 8 10 6 10 14 14

4 FHO Racing BMW Motorrad 147 66 17 9.5 18 10 15 10 10.5 6.5 11.5 4 7 7 6 16 16

5 McAMS Yamaha 114.5 98 32.5 12 7 7.5 6 2 18 9 14 14 10 7 8

6 Oxford Products Racing Ducati 108 105 6.5 5 8 9 9 7 11 11 11 7 11 8 11

7 Cheshire Mouldings Kawasaki 101 112 7 2 6 7 6 5 8 8.5 7.5 10 6 10 6.5 7 5.5 6

8 Mar-Train Racing Yamaha 79 134 22 9 9 8 4 7 3 6 4 5 3 3 8 6 4

9 Lovell Kent Racing Honda 67 146 12 7 8 11 1 5 8 10 10 7

10 Honda Racing UK 62 151 5 6 2 6 8 7 8 2 1 8 9 4 1

11 Hawk Racing Honda 47 166 15 4 1 5 2 6 6 7 3 7 2.5 3.5

12 Starline Racing Kawasaki 41 172 6 7 5 7 5 8 9

13 DAO Racing Kawasaki 26 187 15 1 6 4 4 4 6 1

14 SYNETIQ BMW Motorrad 21 192 5 6 4 6 5

15 Tactix by Lloyd & Jones BMW 19 194 2 2 3 3 2 2 5 2

16 TAG Honda Racing 7 206 12 1 1 3 1 1

17 Milenco by Padgetts Motorcycles Honda 2 211 5 1 1

18 Lee Hardy Racing Kawasaki 1 212 1 1

19 Rapid CDH Racing Kawasaki 1 212 0 1

20 NP Racing Kawasaki 0 213 1
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK437

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE - SNETTERTON

1 2 3

1 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 540.2 183.3 178 178.9

2 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 533.2 7 182.2 171.1 179.9

3 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 522.9 17.3 10.3 173.4 173.4 176.1

4 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 518.8 21.4 4.1 170.7 175.6 172.5

5 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 516.7 23.5 2.1 173.8 168.6 174.3

6 Danny KENT (Honda) 515.3 24.9 1.4 172.5 172.5 170.3

7 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 515.2 25 0.1 171.1 169.4 174.7

8 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 514.8 25.4 0.4 172.5 169.4 172.9

9 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 514.8 25.4 0 169.4 170.7 174.7

10 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 513.9 26.3 0.9 173.8 171.1 169

11 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 513.6 26.6 0.3 175.2 168.6 169.8

12 Tito RABAT (Yamaha) 513.1 27.1 0.5 174.7 167.3 171.1

13 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 510.4 29.8 2.7 170.7 168.1 171.6

14 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 509.6 30.6 0.8 162.4 172.5 174.7

15 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 508.7 31.5 0.9 172 168.6 168.1

16 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 504.1 36.1 4.6 166.5 169 168.6

17 Josh OWENS (Honda) 504.1 36.1 0 164.4 168.1 171.6

18 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 502.5 37.7 1.6 175.6 155.3 171.6

19 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 495.7 44.5 6.8 166.5 164 165.2

20 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 493.1 47.1 2.6 169.8 153.5 169.8

21 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 447.5 92.7 45.6 163.6 127.5 156.4

22 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 350.8 189.4 96.7 174.7 176.1

23 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 328 212.2 22.8 164.4 163.6

24 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 327.6 212.6 0.4 164.8 162.8

25 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 323.3 216.9 4.3 163.6 159.7

26 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 166.1 374.1 157.2 166.1
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK438

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE 
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Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd 9 Rnd 10 Rnd 11

1 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 2509.3 531.1 481.9 508.2 447.9 540.2

2 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 2497.9 11.4 527.9 482.3 517.7 451.2 518.8

3 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 2494.5 14.8 3.4 525.2 478.5 510.4 447.2 533.2

4 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 2477.5 31.8 17 523.4 486.5 509.5 448.5 509.6

5 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 2474.4 34.9 3.1 518.4 479.3 505.2 448.6 522.9

6 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 2452.8 56.5 21.6 511.7 474.4 508.2 444.9 513.6

7 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 2447.2 62.1 5.6 521.1 476.2 496 437.2 516.7

8 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 2444.7 64.6 2.5 511.8 476.2 501.5 440.4 514.8

9 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 2439.1 70.2 5.6 512.9 472.2 500.3 439.8 513.9

10 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 2431.8 77.5 7.3 506.1 473.2 498.5 439.2 514.8

11 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 2411.9 97.4 19.9 498.7 466.7 492.8 443.3 510.4

12 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 2403.3 106 8.6 503.1 472.9 499.8 434.4 493.1

13 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 2401.3 108 2 493.4 472.1 497.4 442.7 495.7

14 Danny KENT (Honda) 2294.4 214.9 106.9 506.6 473 504 295.5 515.3

15 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 2287.4 221.9 7 525.6 466.7 501.1 443.2 350.8

16 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 2277.6 231.7 9.8 516.5 313.5 499.9 432.5 515.2

17 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 2232.7 276.6 44.9 334.2 464.8 495.2 434.4 504.1

18 Josh OWENS (Honda) 2109.7 399.6 123 505.4 158.2 502.8 439.2 504.1

19 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 2092.2 417.1 17.5 509.2 476.5 161.7 442.3 502.5

20 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 2042.9 466.4 49.3 319.2 468.8 492 435.3 327.6

21 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 1963.4 545.9 79.5 514.4 501.5 438.8 508.7

22 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 1931.3 578 32.1 496.5 470 490 146.8 328

23 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 1770.5 738.8 160.8 500.2 504.1 442.9 323.3

24 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 1496.2 1013.1 274.3 524.2 472.2 499.8

25 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 1467.7 1041.6 28.5 496.5 471.4 499.8

26 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 1303 1206.3 164.7 342.8 501.1 293 166.1

27 Davey TODD (Honda) 1158.2 1351.1 144.8 520.6 471.1 166.5

28 Tito RABAT (Yamaha) 513.1 1996.2 645.1 513.1

29 Luke STAPLEFORD (Kawasaki) 473.2 2036.1 39.9 473.2

30 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 447.5 2061.8 25.7 447.5

31 Michael DUNLOP (Honda) 307.8 2201.5 139.7 307.8

32 Brain McCORMACK (BMW) 298.5 2210.8 9.3 298.5
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK439

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

eBay FAST FORWARD AWARD

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 58 3 7 6 12 4 9 6 3 8

2 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 54 4 6 4 4 3 9 7 8 8 5

3 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 44 14 10 3 3 2 6 10 7 3 6 4

4 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 44 14 0 1 1 4 4 3 9 6 6 4 1 5

5 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 41 17 3 9 4 6 9 6 3 4

6 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 37 21 4 4 4 2 8 5 2 5 7

7 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 37 21 0 6 8 1 4 4 1 5 6 2

8 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 37 21 0 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 5 5 5

9 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 36 22 1 5 10 2 6 7 3 3

10 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 34 24 2 3 3 7 2 4 6 8 1

11 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 30 28 4 12 4 2 5 7

12 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 29 29 1 8 6 1 3 8 3

13 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 27 31 2 3 1 2 6 8 5 2

14 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 26 32 1 1 9 3 1 2 2 2 3 3

15 Davey TODD (Honda) 25 33 1 11 8 3 3

16 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 24 34 1 6 8 3 7

17 Danny KENT (Honda) 24 34 0 3 2 3 5 7 2 1 1

18 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 23 35 1 1 4 4 1 1 12

19 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 22 36 1 4 2 4 5 3 3 1

20 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 22 36 0 4 1 1 2 1 8 4 1

21 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 21 37 1 4 3 3 3 5 3

22 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 20 38 1 2 6 12

23 Josh OWENS (Honda) 19 39 1 5 3 3 1 3 2 2

24 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 18 40 1 4 3 5 1 1 2 2

25 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 13 45 5 6 4 1 2

26 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 11 47 2 7 4

27 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 10 48 1 4 3 1 1 1

28 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 6 52 4 6

29 Luke STAPLEFORD (Yamaha) 4 54 2 1 3

30 Tito RABAT (Yamaha) 4 54 0 4

31 Brian McCORMACK (BMW) 3 55 1 3
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK440

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

DATATAG Fast Start League

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 3 3 1 1 1

3 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 2 4 1 1 1

4 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 2 4 0 1 1

5 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 1 5 1 1

6 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 1 5 0 1
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK441

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

R&G ROOKIES CUP AFTER ROUND 15

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
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1 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 196 12 12 12 14 18 12 16 16 18 18 16 16 16

2 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 178 18 18 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

3 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 136 60 42 14 14 14 12 14 14 12 14 14 14

4 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 125 71 11 10 11 11 10 11 12 16 18 14 12

5 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 121 75 4 16 18 18 16 12 11 14 16

6 Davey TODD (Honda) 90 106 31 11 16 11 10 16 16 10

7 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 12 184 78 12
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK442

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

QUATTRO GROUP RACE OF ACES

1 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 54 18 18 18 3 0 0

2 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 40 14 12 12 16 0 1 0

3 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 35 19 5 14 11 10 0 0 1

4 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 32 22 3 16 16 0 2 0

5 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 30 24 2 11 8 11 0 0 0

6 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 28 26 2 14 14 0 0 2

7 Danny KENT (Honda) 27 27 1 10 10 7 0 0 0

8 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 27 27 0 9 9 9 0 0 0

9 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 19 35 8 7 12 0 0 0

10 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 18 36 1 8 6 4 0 0 0

11 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 16 38 2 7 4 5 0 0 0

12 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 16 38 0 3 5 8 0 0 0

13 Tito RABAT (Yamaha) 15 39 1 6 3 6 0 0 0

14 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 10 44 5 5 2 3 0 0 0

15 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 5 49 5 4 1 0 0 0

16 Josh OWENS (Honda) 3 51 2 1 2 0 0 0

17 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 2 52 1 2 0 0 0

18 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 1 53 1 1 0 0 0
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